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Graham John Duxbury

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SE1 7PB

Date of birth October 1968
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

UK100 CITIES NETWORK LIMITED
GROUNDWORK TRADE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
GROUNDWORK UK LIMITED
GROUNDWORK ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GROUNDWORK N W LIMITED
GROUNDWORK IN THE NORTH
WEST

GROUNDWORK SOUTH EAST
GROUNDWORK NORTH WEST
LIMITED

THE CRIME CONCERN, MARKS AND
SPENCER, GROUNDWORK
PARTNERSHIP

N/A* - no information available

Graham John Duxbury

Number
10515243
03852899

07422194
02403588

Number
07421271
07030519

07182954
07422282

02969695

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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918655937

918655937

Sustainable Workspaces -
County Hall Westminster B
5th Floor

London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/12/2024 Director
06/10/2014 Director
06/10/2014 Director
23/03/2014 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
06/10/2014 Director
06/10/2014 Director
06/10/2014 Director
06/10/2014 Director
23/03/2014 Director



